Klamath County Map Request Form

Date:

Name:

Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Phone Number: ()

Staff Name or Department:

Ext.:

Delivery Method: [ Pickup [ Mail

Maps Requested:
(Please check the appropriate box)

ZONING MAPS

Zoning (Klamath Falls UGB)

Zoning (Klamath County)

Zoning Map Set (Both)

Community/ City Zoning Maps (Each)
Community/ City Zoning Maps (Each)
VOTING

Voting Precincts/Wards (Klamath Falls (UGB)
Voting Precincts (Klamath County)
Voting Precincts/ Wards Map Set (Both)
MISCELLANEOUS

Big Game Map Winter Range

Oregon Counties

Shaded Relief Map

** Cash or Checks accepted, make checks payable to Klamath County GIS.
** Customized maps/data available upon request at rate of $50.00 per hour
Contact Bruce Fichtman: bfichtman@co.klamath.or.us

Size

56x40”
567x40”
567x40”
1"x17"
22"x34"

56x40”
56x40”
56”x40”

567x40”
56x40”
567x40”

Price

$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$5.00

$10.00

$20.00
$20.00
$30.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Quantity




